GTM3541CR

NO. DESCRIPTION NO. DESCRIPTION
1 CABLE CLAMP 41 BEARING 6002
2 SCREW ST4X16 42 LEFT MOTOR HOUSING
3 PCB 43 RIGHT MOTOR HOUSING
4 HOUSING 44 LOWERING PLATE
5 INDICATOR PANEL 45 PROTECTIVE COVER
6 POWER INDICATOR 46 SCREW ST5X14
7 SELF-LOCKING BUTTON 47 SMALL COVER OF PROTECTIVE COVER
8 PUSH-PULL SPRING 48 SCREW M4X8
9 LEFT HANDLE 49 PROTECTIVE COVER BASE
10 MICRO SWITCH 50 SMALL BLADE
11 SWITCH SPRING 51 SPACER WASHER
12 SWITCH TRIGGER 52 UPPER PRESSURE PLATE
14 RIGHT HANDLE 53 3T BLADE PROTECTIVE COVER
15 FRONT ALUMINUM PIPE 54 NUT M10 LEFT
16 HEXAGON LOCKNUT 55 BELT
17 HOOK 56 SPRING WIRE
18 HANGER RING 57 CONNECTING LINE 3
19 SCREW M5X16 58 ALLEN KEY
20 ALUMINUM CONNECTOR 59 SOCKET WRENCH
21 SCREW M5*12 60 SPOOL
22 REAR ALUMINUM PIPE 61 3T BLADE
23 KNOB 62 LOWER BATTERY HOLDER
24 BOLT M6X45 63 SOCKET
25 GEAR LEVER 64 LEAD WIRE
26 D HANDLE 65 TERMINAL CONNECTION WIRE 1
27 NUT M6 66 UPPER BATTERY HOLDER
28 MOTOR COVER 67 SCREW ST4X16
29 STATOR 68 TERMINAL CONNECTION WIRE 2
30 WIND DEFLECTOR
31 BEARING 606
32 ROTOR
33 BEARING 608
34 SMALL GEAR
35 ALUMINUM BRACKET
36 BEARING 607
37 SHAFT RETAINING RING
38 BIG GEAR
39 SPLINED SHAFT
40 KEY

GTM3541CR-EX-UK250905-1




